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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 1A (ks = 0.05mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 1A (ks = 0.5mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 1B (ks = 0.05mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 1B (ks = 0.5mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL

M
ed

up
iV
lie

ep
oo

rt 

S
te

en
bo

kp
an

M
at

im
ba

S
ur

ge
 R

es
er

vo
ir

O
pe

ra
tio

na
l R

es
er

vo
ir

C
F 

3 
&

 4



 

800

850

900

950

1000

1050

1100

1150

1200

1250

1300

1350

1400
0

50
00

10
00

0

15
00

0

20
00

0

25
00

0

30
00

0

35
00

0

40
00

0

45
00

0

50
00

0

55
00

0

60
00

0

65
00

0

70
00

0

75
00

0

80
00

0

85
00

0

90
00

0

95
00

0

10
00

00

10
50

00

11
00

00

11
50

00

12
00

00

12
50

00

13
00

00

13
50

00

14
00

00

14
50

00

15
00

00

15
50

00

Pr
es

su
re

 H
ea

d 
(m

)

Chainage (m)

MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 2B (ks = 0.05mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL
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MOKOLO AND CROCODILE (WEST) WATER AUGMENTATION PROJECT 
HYDRAULIC ASSESSMENT - 2B (ks = 0.5mm)

Ground profile PS RES Design HGL Minimum HGL Recovery Peak HGL
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